SN62           04       -     SP                          -                      A               -            R                 (AB)
A: 1/2"NPT
B: PG13.5
C: M20
ON OFF
METAL BODIED SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES SN62 SERIES
   Aluminum die cast body
   Earth grounding surface on same level as switching

10.3
62.27.6
Order Code Order Code
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6211-SP- _L
SN6211-SL- _L
SN6211-SL2- _L
SN6211-SL1- _L
Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action